Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.073.80

NOMIO

NOMIO, ID-Kartenhalter mit
Ausziehmechanismus, Silber

0 2cm

03x0.7cm

0.004 kg

0.01062 kg

139

1000/100

0.295 mx0.255 mx0.495 m
10.62 kg

8605025610702
392690979900

171



